
Card Number Exp. Date CSC Code Billing Zip Code 

Payment Type:  American Express  Discover  MasterCard  Visa  Check (payable to SEVRAR)



Signature 

QUESTIONS? 
Cindi Scott  

Email: Cindi.Scott@1stnb.com 
Phone: 480-336-2707  

Full Name Company 

Address City State Zip 

Telephone Email Address Association Name 

AFTER HOURS NETWORKING NON-MEMBER SPONSORSHIP 

 Sponsorship $120

$ 
AUTHORIZED PAYMENT AMOUNT 

 Wednesday, Jan.4
 Wednesday, Feb. 1
 Wednesday, March 1
 Wednesday, April 5
 Wednesday, May 3
 Wednesday, June 7

 Wednesday, July 12
 Wednesday, Aug. 2
 Wednesday, Sept. 6
 Wednesday, Oct. 4
 Wednesday, Nov. 1
 Wednesday, Dec. 6

AFTER HOURS NETWORKING EVENT DATES 




